NANDHA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

7 Erode - 638052.
Academic Year 2023-24 (0dd Semester) - III & IV YEARS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
02.06.2023
DATE DAY III Year Day IV Year Day
Count Count
05.07.2023 Wednesday Commencement of 1 Commencement of 1
classes classes

06.07.2023 Thursday 2 2
07.07.2023 Friday 3 3

- Second Saturday- Second Saturday-
08.07.2023 Saturday Holiday 2 Blidu ;
09.07.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
10.07.2023 Monday 4 4
11.07.2023 Tuesday S 5
12.07.2023 Wednesday 6 6
13.07.2023 Thursday 7 7
14.07.2023 Friday 8 8
15.07.2023 Saturday 9 9
16.07.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
17.07.2023 Monday 10 10
18.07.2023 Tuesday 11 11
19.07.2023 Wednesday 12 12
20.07.2023 Thursday 13 13
21.07.2023 Friday 14 14

. Fourth Saturday- Fourth Saturday-
A Saturday Holiday i Holiday
23.07.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
24.07.2023 Monday 15 15
25.07.2023 Tuesday 16 16
26.07.2023 Wednesday 17 17
27.07.2023 Thursday 18 18
28.07.2023 Friday 19 19
29.07.2023 Saturday Muharam - Holiday Muharam - Holiday
30.07.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
31.07.2023 Monday 20 IAE 1 20
01.08.2023 Tuesday 21 IAE 1 21
02.08.2023 Wednesday 22 IAE 1 22
03.08.2023 Thursday 23 IAE 1 23
04.08.2023 Friday 24 IAE 1 24
05.08.2023 Saturday 25 25
06.08.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
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DATE DAY III Year CI())’E” 1V Year cl?,ﬁt
07.08.2023 Monday 26 26
08.08.2023 Tuesday 27 27
09.08.2023 Wednesday 28 28
10.08.2023 Thursday 29 29
11.08.2023 Friday 30 30

Second Saturday- Second Saturday-
12.08.2023 Saturday Holidsy - Bokiieh ‘
13.08.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
Holiday -In lieu of Holiday -In licu of
106020, | Moaday 26.08.2023 26.08.2023
Independence Day - Independence Day -
15.08.2023 Tuesday p o y e
16.08.2023 Wednesday IAE 1 31 31
17.08.2023 Thursday IAE 1 32 32
18.08.2023 Friday IAE 1 33 . 33
19.08.2023 Saturday IAE 1 34 34
20.08.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
21.08.2023 Monday IAE 1 35 35
22.08.2023 Tuesday IAE 1 36 36
23.08.2023 Wednesday 37 37
24.08.2023 Thursday 38 38
25.08.2023 Friday 39 39
26.082023 |  Saturday Co‘qgeé‘;;gg; for | 4 Co“l”fo“;‘;(;g; for 49
27.08.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
28.08.2023 Monday 41 IAE 2 41
29.08.2023 Tuesday 42 1IAE 2 42
30.08.2023 Wednesday 43 IAE 2 43
31.08.2023 Thursday 44 IAE 2 44
01.09.2023 Friday 45 JAE 2 45
02.09.2023 Saturday 46 46
03.09.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Snnday - Holiday
04.09.2023 Monday 47 47
05.09.2023 Tuesday 48 48
Krishna Jayanthi - Krishna Jayvanthi -
06.09.2023 | Wednesday iolldos ’ ‘”iz)}:gi;zg*
07.09.2023 Thursday 49 49
08.09.2023 Friday 50 50
09.09.2023 Saburday Second S’aturday- Secm;(‘l S.zzm";ni -
Holiday Holiday
10.09.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
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DATE DAY III Year Day IV Year ]
Count Count
11.09.2023 Monday 51 51
12.09.2023 Tuesday 52 52
13.09.2023 Wednesday 53 53
14.09.2023 Thursday 54 54
15.09.2023 Friday 55 55
16.09.2023 Saturday 56 56
Sunday(Vinavagar Sunday(Vinayagar

O Sunday cllaturill(i) - Hur.xlit(,iay chatzsri!f i) - H’(;E%an
18.09.2023 Monday 57 57
19.09.2023 Tuesday 58 58
20.09.2023 Wednesday 59 39
21.09.2023 Thursday 60 60
22.09.2023 Friday 61 61

4 N Fourth Saturday- Fourth Saturday-
23.09.2023 Saturday Fokiduy y Holiduy .
24.09.2023 Sunday Sanday - Holiday Sanday - Holiday
25.09.2023 Monday 62 62
26.09.2023 Tuesday 63 63
27.09.2023 Wednesday 64 64
28.09.2023 Thursday Miladi Nabi- Holiday Miladi Nabi- Holiday
29.09.2023 Friday 65 65
30.09.2023 Saturday 66 66
01.10.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday

Gandhi Jayanthi- Gandhi Jayanthi-

SIRSHS- - Montioy Holiday Holiday
03.10.2023 Tuesday TIAE 2 67 IAE 3 67
04.10.2023 Wednesday TAE 2 68 IAE 3 68
05.10.2023 Thursday TAE2 69 IAE3 69
06.10.2023 Friday IAE 2 70 IAE 3 70
07.10.2023 Saturday TIAE 2 71 IAE 3 71
08.10.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
09.10.2023 Monday 1AE 2 72 72
10.10.2023 Tuesday 73 73
11.10.2023 Wednesday 74 74
12.10.2023 Thursday 75 75
13.10.2023 Friday 76 76
14.10.2023 Satiziday Secorgofiz:;rday- hecesx;{{)::;:::'ca.\,“
15.10.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
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DATE DAY III Year i IV Year d
16.10.2023 Monday MODEL EXAM 77 MODEL EXAM 77
17.10.2023 Tuesday MODEL EXAM 78 MODEL EXAM 78
18.10.2023 Wednesday MODEL EXAM 79 MODEL EXAM 79
19.10.2023 Thursday MODEL EXAM 80 MODEL EXAM 80
20.10.2023 Friday MODEL EXAM 81 MODEL EXAM 81
21.10.2023 Saturday MODEL EXAM 82 82
22.10.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday

Vijayadashami- Vijayadashami-

S Tuescay ! ;i‘:)(liday " Holiday
25.10.2023 Wednesday Model Practicals 83 Model Practicais 83
26.10.2023 Thursday Model Practicals 84 Model Practicais 84
27.10.2023 Friday Model Practicals 85 Model Practicals 85
28102023 | sawrdey | ORISR | s | |
29.10.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
30.10.2023 Monday 87 87
31.10.2023 Tuesday 88 88
01.11.2023 Wednesday 89 89
02.11.2023 Thursday 90 90
03.11.2023 Friday 91 91
04.11.2023 Saturday 92 92
05.11.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
06.11.2023 Monday 93 93
07.11.2023 Tuesday 94 J 94
08.11.2023 Wednesday 95 95
09.11.2023 Thursday 96 96

= ; Holiday -In lieu of Holiday -In fieu of
D s Friday 28.10.2023 28.10.2023

\ Second Saturday- Second Saturdav-
11.11.2023 Saturday Holiday Holiday
12.11.2023 Sunday (Diwali) Sullda)’ - {(Diwali) ?&um’a: V-

Holiday Holiday
lidav -In lieu iday -In lieu

13.112023 |  Monday L ’2‘35; 112"012‘? oL Holx = fj" "
14.11.2023 Tuesday 97 97
15.11.2023 Wednesday 98 98
16.11.2023 |  Thursday 99 3 99
17.11.2023 Friday 100 100
18.11.2023 Saturday bastovorking Rap 101 ey orkingdiap 101
19.11.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
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DATE DAY I Year Eh IV Year i
Count Count
0112023 | Mondsy | G PESEREEN ] 102 | S prnetiear baams | 12
21.11.2023 Tuesday 103 103
22.11.2023 | Wednesday 104 104
23.11.2023 Thursday 105 105
24.11.2023 Friday 106 106
25.11.2023 |  Saturday CO";E’TE%;; for 1 197 CO“; '5’61"15;‘(;‘2’: for 1 107
26.11.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
28.11.2023 Tuesday 109 109
29.11.2023 Wednesday 110 110
30.11.2023 Thursday 111 111
01.12.2023 Friday 112 112
02.12.2023 Saturday 113 113
03.12.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
04.12.2023 Monday
05.12.2023 Tuesday
06.12.2023 Wednesday L
07.12.2023 Thursday )
08.12.2023 Friday
Saturday- Second Saturday-

09.12.2023 |  Saturday Sec"“go“;;‘;’d‘“ Holfr -
10.12.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
11.12.2023 Monday
12.12.2023 Tuesday
13.12.2023 Wednesday
14.12.2023 Thursday
15.12.2023 Friday
16.12.2023 Saturday
17.12.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
18.12.2023 Monday
19.12.2023 Tuesday
20.12.2023 Wednesday
21.12.2023 Thursday
22.12.2023 Friday )
23.12.2023 |  Saturday FO'lr;?OZZZLT.dzlbyh B ;:;H;} e
24.12.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas- Holiday Christmas- Holiday
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DATE DAY IIT Year CI())’;VH iV Year C‘Zi’;t
26.12.2023 Tuesday T
27.12.2023 | Wednesday -
28.12.2023 |  Thursday —
29.12.2023 Friday
30.12.2023 Saturday
31.12.2023 Sunday Sunday - Holiday Sunday - Holiday

Academic In-charge
(Dr.R.JAYANTHI)

Copy To:

1:

B

The Secretary

All HoDs with request to circulate among department faculties & Students

Notice Board
Office File

Page 6 of 6

I’ri}é}"apl\




	NPSCN001.pdf
	NPSCN002.pdf
	NPSCN003.pdf
	NPSCN004.pdf
	NPSCN005.pdf
	NPSCN006.pdf

